DURO FELGUERA EURO0.05 (POST CONS)

DURO FELGUERA EURO0.05 (POST CONS)

ISIN: ES0162600003

Overview

2024/09/16 21:49:31
Price

0.517 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.98% (0.01)

ES0162600003
MDF

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

116 EUR

IBEX 35

0.517 EUR (1,935)
0.557 EUR (1,935)
0.52 EUR

0.52 EUR

0.517 EUR

0.512 EUR

0.53 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0162600003&ID_NOTATION=223676021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0162600003&ID_NOTATION=223676021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f26a3a76c3db8efafe2d9c7e38abf894f97cd33d3ecd8a7179da03baee24ee06&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2503d9f632ea395ca&time=1726638842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb2d4f91ba82d44f60fb940e6daaff34b048e423215095980df81ba52d085df6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2a2f927caf075cfe&time=1726638842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89d96f557aeb9f6c74141a61916a14856a28e918e32924e5a5a365d846269938&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc9f2f39d227c7b52&time=1726638842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b599062ee80fe1e8f83686fd0ae658df67879452acc4041dded39ed7ce48bfc9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86752692d5142c9be&time=1726638842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f844713b8ab7c0d497794c166122947a2470fc24a2ad21b8c9056eaf1200992d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64569ab4592f0c1e5&time=1726638842&tool=RSC

DURO FELGUERA EURO0.05 (POST CONS)

Details

2024/09/16 21:49:31

Price
0.517 EUR

Difference (] 0.98% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN ES0162600003
Symbol MDF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 116 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.517 EUR (1,935)
Ask (Ask size) 0.557 EUR (1,935)
Open 0.52 EUR
High 0.52 EUR
Low 0.517 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.512 EUR
VWAP 0.53 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -531% -16.88% -38.60%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.11 -0.33

Beta - - -
Volatility 36.39 33.88 52.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.512 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.517 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.542 EUR (2)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.588 EUR (20

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
0.670 EUR (2024/01/31)
0.502 EUR (2024/09/09)
0.726 EUR (2023/12/12)
0.502 EUR (2024/09/09)

All listings for DURO FELGUERA EURO0.05 (POST CONS)

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Berlin

BME Continuous

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 21:30 0.518 EUR 0.00 4

16

2019/03/ 13:13 0.676 EUR 0.00 1

22

2024/09/ 21:49 0.517 EUR 0.00 3

16

2024/09/ 21:50 0.537 EUR 0.00 19

16

2024/09/ 17:35 0.537 EUR 0.02 24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223676021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15146766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17584501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15060255

DURO FELGUERA EURO0.05 (POST CONS)

Market 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15060255

DURO FELGUERA EURQ0.05 (POST CONS)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
DURO FELGUERA

Marques de Santa Cruz, 14 33007 Oviedo,
Asturias

Telefon: +34 98 52 29 700
Fax: +34 98 52 19 339
E-mail: -
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